SCHEDULE OF PAYMENTS Parish Council Meeting 25 September 2020

Payment Method

Debit Card
O/L Payment
Direct Debit
O/L Payment
Cheque 03158
O/L Payment
O/L Payment

Payee

Zoom

H J Wickett & Co
BT

Jag Signs

Royal British Legion
Memorial Hall
TTVS

Purpose

facilitating remote meeting - July 2020
Inner tube repair

Tel & Broadband - August 2020

Covid Signage - play area

wreath - Remembrance Sunday

Hall hire - 29 August, PC meeting
Annual membership

Amount

£11.99
£10.00
£57.39
£395.00
£19.25
£28.00
£25.00

TOTAL
£546.63

VAT

£2.40
£2.00
£11.48
£79.00

£94.88

Total

£14.39
£12.00
£68.87
£474.00
£19.25
£28.00
£25.00

£641.51



