SCHEDULE OF PAYMENTS Parish Council Meeting 25 September 2020

Payment Method	Payee	Purpose		Amount	VAT	Total
Debit Card	Zoom	facilitating remote meeting - July 2020		£11.99	£2.40	£14.39
O/L Payment	H J Wickett & Co	Inner tube repair		£10.00	£2.00	£12.00
Direct Debit	ВТ	Tel & Broadband - August 2020		£57.39	£11.48	£68.87
O/L Payment	Jag Signs	Covid Signage - play area		£395.00	£79.00	£474.00
Cheque 03158	Royal British Legion	wreath - Remembrance Sunday		£19.25		£19.25
O/L Payment	Memorial Hall	Hall hire - 29 August, PC meeting		£28.00		£28.00
O/L Payment	TTVS	Annual membership		£25.00		£25.00
			TOTAL			
			IUIAL	SE 4 C 6 2	604.00	6644 54
				£546.63	£94.88	£641.51
	Signed	Date				